
PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING PROCUREMENT SERVICES

PEPS Division
Austin HQ

PEPS Division Director
Martin L. Rodin, P.E.
512.413.4310
Martin.Rodin@txdot.gov

Deputy Division Director
Lucio Vasquez, P.E.
512.925.9578
Lucio.Vasquez@txdot.gov
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PEPS Support Centers

Business Operations Center
Roy Gonzales 
512.781.8212
Roy.Gonzales@txdot.gov

Center of Excellence
Dan Neal,  P.E., P.G. CTCM, CTPM
512.416.2667
Dan.Neal@txdot.gov

Center of Contract Utilization
Gail Morea, P.E.
713.876.1258
Gail.Morea@txdot.gov

Controls Center
Shana Thomas, CTCM, PMP 
737.230.7238
Shana.Thomas@txdot.gov

Invoice Center
Tira Dobrozensky, CTCM
512.317. 8511
Tira.Dobrozensky@txdot.gov

DRIVE Program
Caleb Bryant, P.E., PMP
281.224.8484
Caleb.Bryant@txdot.gov

Support Services Center
Tina Farias, CTCM, CTCD
432.202.2144
Tina.Farias@txdot.gov

Negotiations Center
Rebecca Pinto, P.E.
915.790.4344
Rebecca.Pinto@txdot.gov

PEPS Service Centers

Austin Service Center
AUSTIN Charles  Davidson, P.E., CTCM 

512.832.7315 
Charles.Davidson@txdot.gov

Dallas Service Center
DALLAS Joseph Jancuska, P.E. 

214.320.6187 
Joseph.Jancuska@txdot.gov

El Paso Service Center
EL PASO Jaime Perales, P.E., CFM 

915.790.4231 
Jaime.Perales@txdot.gov

Fort Worth Service Center
FORT WORTH Natashia Tabatabaii, P.E. 

469.766.9281 
Natashia.Tabatabaii@txdot.gov

Houston Service Center
HOUSTON Kimlinh Nguyen, P.E. 

713.802.5799 
Kimlinh.Nguyen@txdot.gov

San Antonio Service Center
SAN ANTONIO Clara Carbajal-Sanchez, P.E. 

210.209.7885 
Clara.CarbajalSanchez@txdot.gov

Central Service Center
ABILENE
AMARILLO
ATLANTA
BEAUMONT
BROWNWOOD
BRYAN
CHILDRESS
CORPUS CHRISTI
LAREDO

LUFKIN
LUBBOCK
ODESSA
PARIS
PHARR

SAN ANGELO
TYLER
WACO
WICHITA FALLS
YOAKUM

Jaime A. Vela, P.E.
512.416.2007 or
956.712.7730
Jaime.A.Vela@txdot.gov

Service Center for Divisions
AUSTIN Kori Rodriguez, P.E. 

210.284.5048 
Kori.Rodriguez@txdot.gov
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